Midland Middle School
“Midland Leopards”
7" & 8" Grade Boys Basketball
2023-2024
Bus Departs MEMS
Saturday 12-02-23 Union Away 9:00 AM 8:00 AM
Wednesday 12-06-23 Aliquippa Home 3:15PM
Monday 12-11-23 Beaver Away 3:30 PM 2:30 PM
Wednesday 12-13-23 Central Valley Home 3:15SPM
Saturday 12-16-23 Blackhawk Away 10:00 AM  9:00 AM
Wednesday  12-20-23 New Brighton Away 3:30 PM 2:30 PM
Wednesday  01-03-24 Neshannock Away 3:30 PM 2:15 PM
Saturday 01-06-24 Rochester Away 11:00 AM 10:00 AM
Wednesday 01-10-24 New Castle Home 3:15PM
Tuesday 01-16-24 Beaver Falls Home 3:15PM
‘ Wednesday 01-17-24 Aliquippa Away 4:15 PM 3:00 PM
: Monday  01-22-24 Beaver Home 3:15PM
Wednesday 01-24-24 Central Valley Away 3:30 PM 2:30 PM
Monday 01-29-24 Blackhawk Home 3:15PM
Wednesday 01-31-24 New Brighton Home 3:15PM
Monday 02-05-24 Neshannock Home 3:15PM
Athletic Director: Mr. Eric D. Susich
Head Coach: Mr. Chad Miller
Superintendent: Mr. Sean D. Tanner
Dir of Curriculum & Compliance: ~ Ms. Sarah Saut
173 Seventh St
Midland, PA 15059
Phone: 724-643-8650 Fax: 724-643-4887
11-01-23




